
Chapel Street Community Primary School 
 

Term Dates 
2021 – 2022 

These dates have been updated to include the additional Bank Holiday for 2022. 

 
Autumn term begins on Tuesday 7th September 2021 

 

 
      School finishes   School returns 
 
 Autumn Half Term 2021  Friday 22nd October  Monday 1st November 

 Christmas Holidays 2021  Friday 17th December  Tuesday 4th January 

 Spring Half Term 2022  Friday 18th February  Monday 28th February 

 Easter Holidays  2022  Friday 1st April   Tuesday 19th April 

      (Bank holiday – Monday 2nd May 2022) 

(INSET Day – Tuesday 3rd May 2022) 
 

 Whitsun Holidays 2022  Friday 27th May   Tuesday 7th June 

(Additional one day holiday on Monday 6th June in place of the 

Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday on Friday 3rd June, which is 

during our half term holiday.)  

 Summer Holidays 2022  Friday 22nd July 

 

INSET - STAFF TRAINING 

There are 5 in service training days during the year.   
School is closed to children on these days. 
 
Monday 6th September 2021 
Tuesday 3rd May 2022 
Monday 25th July 2022 
Tuesday 26th July 2022 
Wednesday 27th July 2022 
 
Please note:  EID–UL-ADHA - is forecast for Saturday 9th July 2022. 

 
EID-UL-FITR - is forecast for Monday 2nd May 2022.   

 
Parents and carers are asked to arrange their own holidays to coincide with those of the school.  If leave of absence 
is required for exceptional circumstances, a letter of application must be made to the school.   
 
All absences have to be recorded and will appear on each child’s school report. It is therefore vital that you notify the 
school of the reason for your child’s absence before 9.30 am on the first day of absence.   
 
Wherever possible, dentist and medical appointments should be made outside of school hours. 


